
MAGGIORANZA 15.000 CARTUCCE
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CARTUCCE

Pos. Nominativo Tessera Cat Qua. Ris. 28/02 08/03 15/03 22/03 05/04 16/04 14/05 17/05 31/05 07/06 14/06 28/06

1 FERRARI LORENZO FLM99BS02 E NAZ 383 50 47 48 47   47 47 49 48   FIOCCHI

2 ROSSI IVAN RIM68MO01 E  381 48 46 47 45 49 44 48 47 48  47 47 FIOCCHI

3 BERTOLINI DANIELE BDM00TN01 1  380  44 43  49 49  47 48 49 45 49 CLEVER

4 TACCHETTO ROBERTINO TRM67VE01 E  377 48  47 41 46 44 48 44 48 48 46 46 CLEVER

5 ZANCHETTA DAVIDE ZDM03VR01 1 JU 377 46  43  47 47 48 47 49 47  46 RC

6 TURLA ALESSANDRO TAM98BG01 1  375  47 47  48 47 46 47 45 43 43 48 FIOCCHI

7 MAZZOCCA DAVIDE MDM02TV01 1  374 42 46 49  46 46 38 48 47 43 45 47 RC

8 FORTUNATO ANDREA FAM75VR02 1  371 41 45 47  48 46 46 35 46 41 45 48 RC

9 MINELLI LUCIANO MLM58BS01 1 VE 368  41 46 44 43 46 44 47 47 45 47 46 CLEVER

10 ZILIOLI MARCO ZMM76BS01 2  368 48 45 44  46 47 47  44 45 41 46 CLEVER

11 STELLA GIANLUCA SGM76VI02 1  367 47  45 47 45 44  45 45 48 45 44 RC

12 ANTONIOLI TIZIANA ATF73BS01 2 LA 365 49  39 48 44 43 44 47 40 45 43 45 CLEVER

13 GHIDONI FERRUCCIO GFM64BS01 2  365  46 46  44 47 47 45 42 43 47  CLEVER

14 STEVANONI PIETRO SPM68RE01 2  365  44 47 45 45 46 43   44 46 48 B&P

15 BELLETTI DIEGO BDM87MN02 1  364 42 45 46 42 43 47 46 46 46 40 39 45 B&P

16 ANTOLINI LORIANO ALM56VR01 2 MA 362 46  46  35 46 46 43 43 46 46  CLEVER

17 ZACCARIA ANTONIO ZAM72BR02 2  362 46 44 44 45  41 46 39  45 46 46 B&P

18 SALERI GIACOMO MARIO SGM02BS02 2  361 42 43 44 44 48  45 42 44  49 44 FIOCCHI

19 SIGNORELLI LUCA SLM65MN01 2  361  43 48  45 45 42 47 45 41 42 46 CHEDDITE

20 DALL'ASTA MAURIZIO DMM75PR01 2  359  46 47 44 46 45 42  46 43 40  BORNAGHI

21 GERVASONI FRANCO GFM56BS02 2 MA 353 40 46 44 46 43 43 41 38 45 42  44 BORNAGHI

22 LORENZINI AGENORE LAM58MN02 2 VE 353 44 45 45  43 39 45 41 42 41 41 48 B&P

23 FERRARI RENATO FRM65BS01 2  352 43 44 43  45 43 44 43 44 45 44 43 FIOCCHI

24 SAVIO LUCIANO SLM64VI02 2  351 43  44 45 42 46  42 45 44   RC

25 TAVELLA GIANPAOLO TGM54VR02 3 MA 350 44    41 43 45 43 41 44 44 46 CLEVER

26 TAIOLA VITTORIO TVM59BS01 E VE 348  47 45 43 45 40 40 44 40  44  CLEVER

27 MININI MARCO MMM64BS01 1  347 49 39 43  39 43 41 38 47  46  CLEVER
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28 MIORELLI CLAUDIO MCM61TN01 2 VE 347 44 46 44   41 41 42 43  40 46 CLEVER

29 BECCALOSSI DELFINO BDM60BS01 3 VE 346 39 45 38 37 40 46 40 45 45 43  42 NSI

30 BRAGA ROBERTO BRM55BS02 2 MA 343 40 42 41 42 42 39  42 44 45 38 45 CLEVER

31 CORSINI ALBERTO CAM83BS01 3  342 40 45 43 41 43 42 32 41 45 41 38 42 CLEVER

32 BRESCIANI GIUSEPPE BGM46BS01 2 MA 341 42 44 43 44 43 37 42 42 35 36 41 41 NSI

33 PELI FABIANO PFM67BS01 2  341   43 40   41 40 47 40 44 46 CLEVER

34 MARANGONI MAURO MMM62VR03 3 VE 339  44 43 43 41 40 38 38 43 36 41 44 FIOCCHI

35 BENTIVOGLIO SIMONE BSM69VR01 3  334   44 42 41  33 41 44 37 43 42 CLEVER

36 ZUANON FRANCO ZFM67BS01 2  333 37 39 40  41 41 40  37 47 43 42 RC

37 DORE EMANUELE DEM75BS01 3  331 33 38 43 41 42 44 36 39  45 30 39 FIOCCHI

38 ANDREOLI DAVIDE ADM94BS02 2  329  45 40  38 42 37 41 43 40 40 37 FIOCCHI

39 PIETTA GIUSEPPE PGM51BS01 2 MA 324 41 39 44 38 28  41 44 39 38 36 38 CLEVER

40 COSTANZI CESARE CCM69BS01 3  321  37 35 40 40 43 38 40  35 40 43 FIOCCHI

41 SPAGNOLI CLAUDIO SCM78BS01 2  320 38  43 42 41 36 34 39 38 43   FIOCCHI

42 COLOMBO CLAUDIO CCM63BS01 3  316 40 40 33 45 36 39 39 36 38  36 39 CLEVER

43 VIANELLI ENRICO VEM61BS01 3 VE 314 39  37 40 41 37 35 38 34 38 40 41 RC

44 SALVI BRUNO SBM48BS01 3 MA 263 31 35 29 39 31 39 28 26 27 21 29 30 CLEVER

45 FUSTI CRISTIAN FCM74VI01 1  311 46 40 45 46  47 44 43     FIOCCHI

46 AMBRUOSO SEBASTIANO ASM80SA02 1  310 42 48    47 42 45  39  47 B&P

47 FERRARI GIOVANNI FGM59BS01 2 VE 302 42 42   44 47 43  41 43   CLEVER

49 BUFFOLI GIACOMO BGM58BS01 1 VE 293 45 46 42  45 42 41 32     CLEVER

50 ENDRIGHI PAOLO EPM62TN02 3  278 44 44 45   32 37   35 41  CLEVER
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ECCELLENZA E PRIMA CATEGORIA

Pos. Nominativo Tessera Cat Qua. Ris. 28/02 08/03 15/03 22/03 05/04 16/04 14/05 17/05 31/05 07/06 14/06 28/06

1 FERRARI LORENZO FLM99BS02 E NAZ 383 50 47 48 47   47 47 49 48   FIOCCHI

2 ROSSI IVAN RIM68MO01 E  381 48 46 47 45 49 44 48 47 48  47 47 FIOCCHI

3 BERTOLINI DANIELE BDM00TN01 1  380  44 43  49 49  47 48 49 45 49 CLEVER

4 TACCHETTO ROBERTINO TRM67VE01 E  377 48  47 41 46 44 48 44 48 48 46 46 CLEVER

5 ZANCHETTA DAVIDE ZDM03VR01 1 JU 377 46  43  47 47 48 47 49 47  46 RC

6 TURLA ALESSANDRO TAM98BG01 1  375  47 47  48 47 46 47 45 43 43 48 FIOCCHI

SECONDA CATEGORIA

Pos. Nominativo Tessera Cat Qua. Ris. 28/02 08/03 15/03 22/03 05/04 16/04 14/05 17/05 31/05 07/06 14/06 28/06

1 ZILIOLI MARCO ZMM76BS01 2  368 48 45 44  46 47 47  44 45 41 46 CLEVER

2 ANTONIOLI TIZIANA ATF73BS01 2 LA 365 49  39 48 44 43 44 47 40 45 43 45 CLEVER

3 GHIDONI FERRUCCIO GFM64BS01 2  365  46 46  44 47 47 45 42 43 47  CLEVER

4 STEVANONI PIETRO SPM68RE01 2  365  44 47 45 45 46 43   44 46 48 B&P

5 ANTOLINI LORIANO ALM56VR01 2 MA 362 46  46  35 46 46 43 43 46 46  CLEVER

6 ZACCARIA ANTONIO ZAM72BR02 2  362 46 44 44 45  41 46 39  45 46 46 B&P

TERZA CATEGORIA

Pos. Nominativo Tessera Cat Qua. Ris. 28/02 08/03 15/03 22/03 05/04 16/04 14/05 17/05 31/05 07/06 14/06 28/06

1 TAVELLA GIANPAOLO TGM54VR02 3 MA 350 44    41 43 45 43 41 44 44 46 CLEVER

2 BECCALOSSI DELFINO BDM60BS01 3 VE 346 39 45 38 37 40 46 40 45 45 43  42 NSI

3 CORSINI ALBERTO CAM83BS01 3  342 40 45 43 41 43 42 32 41 45 41 38 42 CLEVER

4 MARANGONI MAURO MMM62VR03 3 VE 339  44 43 43 41 40 38 38 43 36 41 44 FIOCCHI

5 BENTIVOGLIO SIMONE BSM69VR01 3  334   44 42 41  33 41 44 37 43 42 CLEVER

6 DORE EMANUELE DEM75BS01 3  331 33 38 43 41 42 44 36 39  45 30 39 FIOCCHI



MAGGIORANZA 15.000 CARTUCCE

PRIMO ASSOLUTO PER MARCA DI CARTUCCE

Pos. Nominativo Tessera Cat Qua. Ris. 28/02 08/03 15/03 22/03 05/04 16/04 14/05 17/05 31/05 07/06 14/06 28/06

1 STEVANONI PIETRO SPM68RE01 2  365  44 47 45 45 46 43   44 46 48 B&P

1 SIGNORELLI LUCA SLM65MN01 2  361  43 48  45 45 42 47 45 41 42 46 CHEDDITE

1 BERTOLINI DANIELE BDM00TN01 1  380  44 43  49 49  47 48 49 45 49 CLEVER

1 FERRARI LORENZO FLM99BS02 E NAZ 383 50 47 48 47   47 47 49 48   FIOCCHI

1 BECCALOSSI DELFINO BDM60BS01 3 VE 346 39 45 38 37 40 46 40 45 45 43  42 NSI

1 ZANCHETTA DAVIDE ZDM03VR01 1 JU 377 46  43  47 47 48 47 49 47  46 RC


